YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2024 06

5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURREN
5244722 41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE

2024/06/000433 12/29/2023 GCR
2024/06/000434 12/29/2023 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR|

5244722 41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRI
2024/06/000434 12/29/2023 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

5244722 43100 SALES TAX

2024/06/000093 12/11/2023
2024/06/000093 12/11/2023
2024/06/000093 12/11/2023
2024/06/000093 12/11/2023
2024/06/000093 12/11/2023

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

44900 INTEREST EARNED]

5244722 44900
2024/06/000434 12/29/2023 GEN

INTEREST EARNED

Report generated: 01/23/2024 15:04
User: Tcearlock
Program ID: glytdbud

ORIGINAL
APPROP

-73,647
-675.11 REF
-8,805.26 REF

-73,647

0
-142.90 REF

-6,000
-576.63 REF
-648.42 REF
-688.69 REF

-651.02 REF
-651.21 REF

-6,000

0
-14.64 REF

DEC

DEC

DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC

DEC

REVISED
BUDGET

-73,647

-73,647

-6,000

-6,000

YTD EXPENDED

-59,628.

-59,628.

-581.

-581.

-3,215

-3,215

-89.

81 -9,480.

81 -9,480.

57 -142

57 -142
.97 -3,215
.97 -3,215
78 -14.

MTD EXPENDED

munis

o 3
L4 .- atylererp solution

JOURNAL DETAIL 2024 6 TO 2024 6
AVAILABLE PCT

ENC/REQ BUDGET USED
37 .00 -14,018.19 81.0%
DMVTAX NOV FVD BUCKSHOALS
BUCK SHOALS CY
37 .00 -14,018.19 81.0%
.90 .00 581.57 100.0%
BUCK SHOALS PY
.90 .00 581.57 100.0%
.97 .00 -2,784.03 53.6%
VFD JULY SALES TAX DISTRIBUTIO
VFD AUG SALES TAX DISTRIBUTIO
VFD SEPT SALES TAX DISTRIBUTIO
VFD OCT SALES TAX DISTRIBUTIO
VFD NOV SALES TAX DISTRIBUTIO
.97 .00 -2,784.03 53.6%
64 .00 89.78 100.0%
DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2BPngXwL06UNvmTNqbk8s9voMmMuaVl%2BUrA6BZJC%2Fnuwsnf6z%2B%2F095PsMLpX2k%2F6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hpH16QrKvyCG7QuqFi6ruL9ICIZVPm1QjOkvS0wOuCpJWbu8uCDnBGrci4Duk4%2BS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UKXFEPgwW5IxJQ2NXTIjcZ8axt2oj7yVUp%2FlVpbDZ91we%2FIBQlrxQ6OZPBulwVQM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iy7I7pgNQDNuE4sQZLHyKmC8Qhj951ZyLCpB1Xxsp9LgYYOEgIIwC1soqfyMzPse
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jWtkk6jmu0hefJxEL%2FVmxxn%2FYgpFxYbdoKg87efGiKRncIdVZPyPMazAOEypbY9R
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QLGyD%2B3yJ0hNTwp5snrFVko8r%2F9%2BtOS9Ag1mUkj1UOPNUaVQbKQ2tOGXi6HSKZI4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cSFJ71J3Pcdo7PCxn7Hc6BTRnkyadr8kElNlk%2BIAa0eNQqpmN%2BzWEFUi0sYdedtI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=irbNYqacxNtRx9rMxbW%2FtNt4CSgmH2E%2F3uyK7gLEeZlEJLU0fB19iwbtnsk30%2BdB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aW1TYNb3fwjFEw70169I7AVbplPWzD2ik%2FfdXVoRHY%2FGm4PKNKhyKceCFVva8c52
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0zUK1wTQDqREfCqEXj7TXMvcbIC7tZAIfDotcBk%2BM0AlRcgdAa56LcDciXklXt7X
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hF3SigDqMVzbXmf4pEqtXz8DCe61eoXZLDL1Koe5GevaD5UJBWyEgJ5dqb1wBICQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2BoQHkYXgPq3uokFtvLgPwLtQAhC32Oi%2BCvnRssZda9%2Bl9Vg7DgtU4dddtd720rl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C2oywXgNpHCkB05Z1Fp1537UiT2R2D7HHEEfk7blJhIE7wPGOHxhTgDddD%2FjGaMb
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YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2024 06

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED

TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE

Report generated: 01/23/2024 15:04

User:
Program ID:

Tcearlock
glytdbud

TOTAL REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL

REVISED
BUDGET

0
-79,647
-79,647
-79,647

YTD EXPENDED

-89.78
-63,516.13
-63,516.13
-63,516.13

JOURNAL DETAIL 2024 6 TO 2024 6

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **

AVAILABLE PCT
MTD EXPENDED  ENC/REQ BUDGET USED
-14.64 .00 89.78 100.0%
-12,853.88 .00 -16,130.87 79.7%
-12,853.88 .00 -16,130.87
-12,853.88 .00 -16,130.87 79.7%
Page 2



*os% MunNis
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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2024/ 6
Sequence 1 9 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 11 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 0 N N Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F
Print MTD Version: Y

Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Format type: 1

Print revenue budgets as zero: N
Include Fund Balance: N

From Yr/Per: 2024/ 6

To Yr/Per: 2024/ 6
Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y

Sort by JE # or PO #: 3

Detail format option: 1

Include requisition amount: Y
Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 52
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type Revenue
Account status
RoTTlup Code

Report generated: 01/23/2024 15:04 Page 3
User: Tcearlock

Program ID: glytdbud



